CROWN

PROMENADE

EARLY RISER BREAKFAST MENU

Available 5am -6.30am

Selection of sliced seasonal fruit V 18

Cereal Selection V 10
Cornflakes, Weetbix, Coco Pops, Nutri-Grain
Served with full cream, skim or soy milk

Omelette selection:
Egg white omelette, mushroom,

confit tomato & avocado 22
Ham & cheese omelette 22
Smoked trout omelette 26
Spanish omelette 22
Eggs Benedict 28

Poached eggs on toasted muffins
with ham, spinach & hollandaise sauce

Traditional breakfast 27
Two eggs on sourdough - poached,

scrambled or fried, served with rasher

bacon, chicken sausages, grilled

mushrooms, baked beans, hash browns

& tomato confit

A $6 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

V Vegetarian

Please note that our products either contain or/are produced in kitchens which contain/use the allergens of peanuts, tree nuts,
seafood, soy, milk (and other dairy), egg, sesame, wheat (gluten), lupin and sulphite preservatives.
We cannot guarantee that any of our products are 100% allergen free.



CROWN

PROMENADE

BREAKFAST MENU

Available 6.30am -11am

Selection of sliced seasonal fruit  V 18 Traditional Breakfast 32
Two eggs on sourdough - poached,
Bakery Basket V 18 scrambled or fried, served with rasher
Danish pastry, croissant, white, sourdough bacon, chicken sausages, grilled
or wholemeal bread mushrooms, baked beans, hash browns
& tomato confit with a choice of coffee,
Cereal Selection V 10 tea or chilled juice

Cornflakes, Weetbix, Coco Pops, Nutri-Grain

Served with full cream, skim or soy milk Continental Breakfast 29
Danish, croissant, ham, brie cheese,

Natural Yogurt V 10 cheddar, sourdough bread, fruit salad

Fresh mint & seasonal berries & condiments with a choice of coffee, tea
or chilled juice

Bircher V 16

Homemade bircher muesli, apple, Omelette V 22

preserved figs Mushroom, feta cheese &
tomato omelette

Tomato & Mushroom Bruschetta V 19 '

Poached eggs, fresh tomatoes, Eggs Florentine _ _ 28

wild mushrooms, bush thyme onion jam, Poached eggs on tc?osted muffins with

pesto, goat's cheese & sourdough toast smoked salmon, spinach &
hollandaise sauce

Smashed Avocado  V 24 SIDES 6

Smashed avocado on sourdough toast, B

; acon
kale, fennel salad & goat’s cheese
Ponched £ 4 Tomato V

T roached tggs Mushrooms V

Waffles or Pancakes  V 23 Smashed avocado  V

Fresh cream, fresh strawberries, wild berry Broccolini  V

compote, cinnamon sugar & maple syrup Baked beans V

+ Scoop of Ice Cream 3 Hash brown V
Sausage

Eggs on Toast V 19

Scrambled, poached or fried with KID'S CORNER

kale salad
Kids pancakes & maple syrup V 12
Kids waffles & maple syrup V 12
Kid's ice cream V 8.5

Chocolate, strawberry or banana

A $6 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

V Vegetarian

Please note that our products either contain or/are produced in kitchens which contain/use the allergens of peanuts, tree nuts,
seafood, soy, milk (and other dairy), egg, sesame, wheat (gluten), lupin and sulphite preservatives.
We cannot guarantee that any of our products are 100% allergen free.



CROWN

PROMENADE

ALL DAY DINING MENU

Available 11am-9.30pm

STARTERS

Twice Cooked Cauliflower V

Moroccan spiced cauliflower with beetroot

hummus, pomegranate & crispy shallots
Grilled Chicken Salad

Mixed lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomatoes,

mixed julienne vegetables, grilled chicken
& yuzu dressing

Mushroom Soup
Creamy mushroom soup served with
garlic cheese bread

Calamari

Battered lemon myrtle calamari with
chipotle mayonnaise & rocket

fennel salad

Sweet & Sour Chicken Drummets
Chicken drummets with sweet
& sour sauce with Asian slaw

BURGERS AND SANDWICHES

Grilled Chicken Burger

Marinated BBQ chicken with lettuce,
tomato, pickles, chipotle mayonnaise
& chips

Angus Beef Burger

Black Angus beef patty with bacon,
lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, onion,
pickles, mayonnaise & chips

Market Club Sandwich

Triple decker sandwich with chicken,
egg, bacon, tomatoes, lettuce,
mayonnaise & chips

Cuban Pulled Pork Sandwich
Pulled pork, ham, Swiss cheese, pickles,
mustard mayonnaise on panini bread

A $6 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

V Vegetarian
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ASIAN MARKET
Nasi Goreng

Spicy prawn fried rice, char-grilled chicken

satay, cucumber, tomato, ground peanut
sauce, prawn crackers & fried egg

Seafood Laksa

Coconut lobster bisque, prawns, squid,
mussels, rice noodle, broccolini, coriander,
chilli, fried shallots

Spicy Korean Beef

Stir fried chilli beef, pickle radish,
edamame beans, kimchi, lettuce,
mixed vegetables, fried egg, steam rice
& chilli sauce

Thai Beef Cheek
Braised beef cheek, mashed potato,
broccolini, lychees, Thai red curry sauce

Pork Belly Egg Noodles

Hoisin pork belly, egg noodle, spinach,
broccolini, spicy soy dressing &

crispy shallots

PIZZA & PASTA

Margherita Pizza V
Whole ripe tomato sauce, mozzarella
cheese & fresh basil

Pepperoni Pizza
Pepperoni, whole ripe tomato sauce,
mozzarella cheese & BBQ sauce

Seafood Spaghetti
Prawns, mussels, squid, garlic, chilli
& spaghetti tossed in tomato sauce

Chicken & Bacon Fettuccine
Grilled chicken, bacon, mushrooms,
spinach, garlic cream sauce & parmesan

Please note that our products either contain or/are produced in kitchens which contain/use the allergens of peanuts, tree nuts,
seafood, soy, milk (and other dairy), egg, sesame, wheat (gluten), lupin and sulphite preservatives.

We cannot guarantee that any of our products are 100% allergen free.
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CROWN

PROMENADE

ALL DAY DINING MENU

Available 11am-9.30pm

MAINS

Chilli Mussels

Spicy steamed mussels with rich
tomato garlic chilli sauce, dill &
toasted garlic bread

Steak & Chips
300g WA pitch black beef sirloin with
garden greens, jus & chips

+ Grilled Garlic Prawns 10

Grilled Barramundi
Skin on barramundi with Israeli couscous
salad & coconut lobster bisque sauce

Chicken Breast
250gm chicken breast, creamy polenta,
spinach, rocket & mushroom ragu

Fish & Chips
Battered barramundi with lemon, chips,
salad & tartare sauce

SIDES

Fries V

Wedges V

Garlic Bread V
Steamed Broccolini V

Mashed Potato V

A $6 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

V Vegetarian

40
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DESSERTS

Cheese Plate V 32
Selection of 3 cheeses with
lavosh, muscat & dried fruits

Panna Cotta 16
Vanilla panna cotta, mango coulis,
raspberry & meringue

Sticky Date Pudding V 16
Warm sticky date pudding with
butterscotch sauce & vanilla ice cream

Rainbow Sundae Madness V 25
5 scoops of rainbow ice cream,
marshmallows, chocolate waffle

cones, sprinkles, Oreo cookies,

whipped cream & chocolate sauce

KID'S CORNER

Junior Fish & Chips, Tomato Sauce 15
Junior Margherita Pizza & Chips 15
Spaghetti Meatballs 15

Chicken Nuggets & Chips, Tomato Sauce 15

Vanilla Ice Cream 8.5
Chocolate, Strawberry or Banana Topping

Please note that our products either contain or/are produced in kitchens which contain/use the allergens of peanuts, tree nuts,
seafood, soy, milk (and other dairy), egg, sesame, wheat (gluten), lupin and sulphite preservatives.

We cannot guarantee that any of our products are 100% allergen free.



CROWN

PROMENADE

LATE NIGHT MENU

Available 9.30pm - 5am

PASTA

Penne Carbonara 28
Sautéed chicken,creamy sauce, garlic,
shallots, bacon, mushroom & parmesan
creamy sauce, garlic, shallots, bacon,
mushroom & parmesan

SANDWICHES

Angus Beef Burger 33
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese,
onion, marmalade & grain mustard
mayonnaise

Club Sandwich 28
Toasted white bread, chicken, grilled bacon,
fried egg, tomato, lettuce & mayonnaise

Grilled Sandwich 17
Ham, cheese, tomato & chips
Char-Grilled Chicken Sandwich 17

Avocado, lettuce sandwich & chips

MAINS

Nasi Goreng 28
Spicy chicken & prawn fried rice,

char-grilled chicken satay, ground

peanut sauce & fried egg

Vegetable Fried Rice V 20
Mixed vegetables

A $6 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

V Vegetarian

SIDES

Chips with tomato sauce V 12
DESSERTS

Cheese Plate V 28

Grilled bread with grilled bread, crackers,
lavosh, dried fruits & quince paste

New York blueberry cheesecake, V 20
blueberry coulis with vanilla bean cream

Warm chocolate fondant, raspberry gel V 20
with milk chocolate hazelnut mousse

Selection of Sliced Seasonal Fruit V 18

Premium lce Cream Tubs 100m| V 7.5
Selection of chocolate, vanilla
& salted caramel

Please note that our products either contain or/are produced in kitchens which contain/use the allergens of peanuts, tree nuts,
seafood, soy, milk (and other dairy), egg, sesame, wheat (gluten), lupin and sulphite preservatives.

We cannot guarantee that any of our products are 100% allergen free.



CROWN

PROMENADE

Beverages

Champagne & Sparkling
Wildflower Brut Cuvée, Multi-Regional, WA

T'Gallant Juliet Moscato, Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Il Fiore Prosecco, Valdobbiadene, Italy
Piper Heidsieck Cuvée Brut NV, Reims, FRA

Moét & Chandon ‘Brut Impérial’ Champagne, Epernay, FRA

White
Mud House Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ

Earthworks Riesling, Eden Valley, SA
Devil’s Lair Fifth Leg Chardonnay, Margaret River, WA
Yalumba Y Series Pinot Grigio, Barossa Valley, SA

Amelia Park ‘Trellis Range’ Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Margaret River, WA

Rosé
Ros Ritchie Rosé, Mansfield, VIC

Red

Josef Chromy ‘Pepik’ Pinot Noir, Tasmania
Vasse Felix Cabernet Merlot, Margaret River, WA
St Hallet Blockhead Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA
Woodstock ‘Varietal” Shiraz, McLaren Vale, SA

Glass
S12

SN
$13

$12
SN
S12
SN
S12

S11

$10
S12
S12
SN

Robert Oatley Signature Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River, WA  $11

A $6 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

Bottle
$51

$51
$58
$98
$143

$55
$48
$53
$48
$53

S48

$48
$53
$55
$51
$51



CROWN

PROMENADE

Bottle/Can Beer

Corona

Crown Lager

Iron Jack

James Squire Ginger Beer Can
James Squire 150 Lashes

Kirin

Little Creatures Rogers’

Little Creatures Pale Ale

Cider
James Squire Orchard Crush Apple

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime

Spirits

Canadian Club
Tanqueray

Johnny Black Label
Jim Beam

Ketel One

Bacardi
Bundaberg

Jack Daniels

Soft Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke,
Lift, Sprite, Fanta

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

V Energy Drink

$12
S12
SN
S12
S12
$12
S11
$12

S11
$15

30ml
$12

$13
$13
$12.5
$13
S12
S12
$12.5

$5

$5.5
§7

A $6 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

Juice

Apple, cranberry, orange,
pineapple, tomato

Coffee
Flat White

Latte
Cappuccino
Espresso

Long Black
Short Macchiato
Hot Chocolate

Mocha

Tea

Pot of tea for one
English Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Chamomile, Peppermint, Green Tea

Milk

Full Cream

Skim

Water
San Pellegrino Sparkling (250ml)

San Pellegrino Sparkling (750ml)
Acqua Panna Still (250ml)
Acqua Panna Still (750ml)

S5

S6
$6
S6
$4.5
$6
$6
$6
S6

Sé

$5
55

$5
$9
S5



