

# **EARLY RISER BREAKFAST MENU**

### Available 5am – 6.30am

Selection of sliced seasonal fruit $$	18
Cereal Selection V Cornflakes, Weetbix, Coco Pops, Nutri-Grai Served with full cream, skim or soy milk	10 n
Omelette selection: Egg white omelette, mushroom, confit tomato & avocado	22
Ham & cheese omelette	22
Smoked trout omelette	26
Spanish omelette	22
Eggs Benedict Poached eggs on toasted muffins with ham, spinach & hollandaise sauce	28
Traditional breakfast Two eggs on sourdough - poached, scrambled or fried, served with rasher bacon, chicken sausages, grilled mushrooms, baked beans, hash browns & tomato confit	27

A \$6 delivery service fee will apply to your order.



# **BREAKFAST MENU**

#### Available 6.30am – 11am

Selection of sliced seasonal fruit V	18	Traditional Breakfast Two eggs on sourdough - poached,	32
Bakery Basket V Danish pastry, croissant, white, sourdough or wholemeal bread	18	scrambled or fried, served with rasher bacon, chicken sausages, grilled mushrooms, baked beans, hash browns & tomato confit with a choice of coffee,	
Cereal Selection V Cornflakes, Weetbix, Coco Pops, Nutri-Grain Served with full cream, skim or soy milk	10	tea or chilled juice  Continental Breakfast	29
Natural Yogurt V Fresh mint & seasonal berries	10	Danish, croissant, ham, brie cheese, cheddar, sourdough bread, fruit salad & condiments with a choice of coffee, tea or chilled juice	
Bircher V Homemade bircher muesli, apple, preserved figs	16	Omelette V Mushroom, feta cheese & tomato omelette	22
Tomato & Mushroom Bruschetta V Poached eggs, fresh tomatoes, wild mushrooms, bush thyme onion jam, pesto, goat's cheese & sourdough toast	19	Eggs Florentine Poached eggs on toasted muffins with smoked salmon, spinach & hollandaise sauce	28
Smashed Avocado V Smashed avocado on sourdough toast, kale, fennel salad & goat's cheese + Poached Eggs 4	24	SIDES Bacon Tomato V Mushrooms V	6
Waffles or Pancakes V Fresh cream, fresh strawberries, wild berry compote, cinnamon sugar & maple syrup + Scoop of Ice Cream 3	23	Smashed avocado V Broccolini V Baked beans V Hash brown V	
Eggs on Toast V Scrambled, poached or fried with kale salad	19	Sausage KID'S CORNER	
		Kids pancakes & maple syrup V	12
		Kids waffles & maple syrup V	12
		Kid's ice cream V Chocolate, strawberry or banana	8.5

### A \$6 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

### **V** Vegetarian



# **ALL DAY DINING MENU**

### Available 11am – 9.30pm

STARTERS		ASIAN MARKET	
Twice Cooked Cauliflower V Moroccan spiced cauliflower with beetroot hummus, pomegranate & crispy shallots	19	Nasi Goreng Spicy prawn fried rice, char-grilled chicken satay, cucumber, tomato, ground peanut sauce, prawn crackers & fried egg	34
Grilled Chicken Salad Mixed lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, mixed julienne vegetables, grilled chicken & yuzu dressing	25	Seafood Laksa Coconut lobster bisque, prawns, squid, mussels, rice noodle, broccolini, coriander, chilli, fried shallots	34
Mushroom Soup Creamy mushroom soup served with garlic cheese bread	20	Spicy Korean Beef Stir fried chilli beef, pickle radish,	36
Calamari Battered lemon myrtle calamari with chipotle mayonnaise & rocket	23	edamame beans, kimchi, lettuce, mixed vegetables, fried egg, steam rice & chilli sauce	
fennel salad Sweet & Sour Chicken Drummets	26	Thai Beef Cheek Braised beef cheek, mashed potato, broccolini, lychees, Thai red curry sauce	38
Chicken drummets with sweet & sour sauce with Asian slaw BURGERS AND SANDWICHES		Pork Belly Egg Noodles Hoisin pork belly, egg noodle, spinach, broccolini, spicy soy dressing & crispy shallots	34
Grilled Chicken Burger Marinated BBQ chicken with lettuce, tomato, pickles, chipotle mayonnaise	29	PIZZA & PASTA	
& chips  Angus Beef Burger  Black Angus beef patty with bacon,	33	Margherita Pizza V Whole ripe tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese & fresh basil	24
lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, onion, pickles, mayonnaise & chips		Pepperoni Pizza Pepperoni, whole ripe tomato sauce,	28
Market Club Sandwich Triple decker sandwich with chicken, egg, bacon, tomatoes, lettuce, mayonnaise & chips	30	mozzarella cheese & BBQ sauce Seafood Spaghetti Prawns, mussels, squid, garlic, chilli & spaghetti tossed in tomato sauce	36
Cuban Pulled Pork Sandwich Pulled pork, ham, Swiss cheese, pickles, mustard mayonnaise on panini bread	30	Chicken & Bacon Fettuccine Grilled chicken, bacon, mushrooms, spinach, garlic cream sauce & parmesan	32

### A \$6 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

### **V** Vegetarian

Please note that our products either contain or/are produced in kitchens which contain/use the allergens of peanuts, tree nuts, seafood, soy, milk (and other dairy), egg, sesame, wheat (gluten), lupin and sulphite preservatives.

We cannot guarantee that any of our products are 100% allergen free.



# **ALL DAY DINING MENU**

Available 11am – 9.30pm

MAINS		DESSERTS	
Chilli Mussels Spicy steamed mussels with rich tomato garlic chilli sauce, dill & toasted garlic bread	40	Cheese Plate V Selection of 3 cheeses with lavosh, muscat & dried fruits	32
Steak & Chips 300g WA pitch black beef sirloin with garden greens, jus & chips	47	Panna Cotta Vanilla panna cotta, mango coulis, raspberry & meringue	16
+ Grilled Garlic Prawns 10		Sticky Date Pudding V	16
Grilled Barramundi Skin on barramundi with Israeli couscous	40	Warm sticky date pudding with butterscotch sauce & vanilla ice cream	
salad & coconut lobster bisque sauce		Rainbow Sundae Madness V	25
Chicken Breast 250gm chicken breast, creamy polenta, spinach, rocket & mushroom ragu	38	5 scoops of rainbow ice cream, marshmallows, chocolate waffle cones, sprinkles, Oreo cookies, whipped cream & chocolate sauce	
Fish & Chips Battered barramundi with lemon, chips, salad & tartare sauce	32	KID'S CORNER	
		Junior Fish & Chips, Tomato Sauce	15
SIDES	13	Junior Margherita Pizza & Chips	15
Fries V		Spaghetti Meatballs	15
Wedges V		Chicken Nuggets & Chips, Tomato Sauce	15
Garlic Bread V		Vanilla Ice Cream	8.5
Steamed Broccolini V		Chocolate, Strawberry or Banana Topping	
Mashed Potato V			

### A \$6 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

### **V** Vegetarian



# LATE NIGHT MENU

Available 9.30pm – 5am

PASTA		SIDES	
Penne Carbonara Sautéed chicken,creamy sauce, garlic, shallots, bacon, mushroom & parmesan	28	Chips with tomato sauce V	12
creamy sauce, garlic, shallots, bacon,		DESSERTS	
mushroom & parmesan		Cheese Plate V Grilled bread with grilled bread, crackers,	28
SANDWICHES		lavosh, dried fruits & quince paste	
Angus Beef Burger Bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, onion, marmalade & grain mustard	33	New York blueberry cheesecake, V blueberry coulis with vanilla bean cream	20
mayonnaise		Warm chocolate fondant, raspberry gel V	20
Club Sandwich	28	with milk chocolate hazelnut mousse	
Toasted white bread, chicken, grilled bacon fried egg, tomato, lettuce & mayonnaise	,	Selection of Sliced Seasonal Fruit V	18
Grilled Sandwich Ham, cheese, tomato & chips	17	Premium Ice Cream Tubs 100ml V Selection of chocolate, vanilla	7.5
Char-Grilled Chicken Sandwich Avocado, lettuce sandwich & chips	17	& salted caramel	
MAINS			
Nasi Goreng Spicy chicken & prawn fried rice, char-grilled chicken satay, ground peanut sauce & fried egg	28		
Vegetable Fried Rice V Mixed vegetables	20		

#### A \$6 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

### **V** Vegetarian



### Beverages

Available 11am – 11pm

Champagne & Sparkling	Glass	Bottle
Wildflower Brut Cuvée, Multi-Regional, WA	\$12	\$51
T'Gallant Juliet Moscato, Mornington Peninsula, VIC	\$11	\$51
Il Fiore Prosecco, Valdobbiadene, Italy	\$13	\$58
Piper Heidsieck Cuvée Brut NV, Reims, FRA		\$98
Moët & Chandon 'Brut Impérial' Champagne, Epernay, FRA		\$143
White		
Mud House Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ	\$12	\$55
Earthworks Riesling, Eden Valley, SA	\$11	\$48
Devil's Lair Fifth Leg Chardonnay, Margaret River, WA	\$12	\$53
Yalumba Y Series Pinot Grigio, Barossa Valley, SA	\$11	\$48
Amelia Park 'Trellis Range' Sauvignon Blanc Semillon Margaret River, WA	\$12	\$53
Rosé		
Ros Ritchie Rosé, Mansfield, VIC	\$11	\$48
D. J		
Red Josef Chromy 'Pepik' Pinot Noir, Tasmania	\$10	\$48
		·
Vasse Felix Cabernet Merlot, Margaret River, WA	\$12	\$53
St Hallet Blockhead Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA	\$12	\$55
Woodstock 'Varietal' Shiraz, McLaren Vale, SA	\$11	\$51
Robert Oatley Signature Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River, WA	\$11	\$51



Bottle/Can Beer		Juice	
Corona	\$12	Apple, cranberry, orange,	\$5
Crown Lager	\$12	pineapple, tomato	
Iron Jack	\$11	Coffee	
James Squire Ginger Beer Can	\$12	Flat White	\$6
James Squire 150 Lashes	\$12	Latte	\$6
Kirin	\$12	Cappuccino	\$6
Little Creatures Rogers'	\$11	Espresso	\$4.5
Little Creatures Pale Ale	\$12	Long Black	\$6
		Short Macchiato	\$6
Cider  James Squire Orchard Crush Apple	\$11	Hot Chocolate	\$6
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime	\$15	Mocha	\$6
recordering strawberry & Eirrie	ŲΙJ	_	
Spirits	30ml	Tea	
		Dot of tog for one	Ć Z
Canadian Club	\$12	Pot of tea for one English Breakfast, Earl Grey,	\$6
•			\$6
Canadian Club	\$12	English Breakfast, Earl Grey,	\$6
Canadian Club Tanqueray	\$12 \$13	English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint, Green Tea <b>Milk</b>	
Canadian Club Tanqueray Johnny Black Label	\$12 \$13 \$13	English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint, Green Tea  Milk Full Cream	\$5
Canadian Club Tanqueray Johnny Black Label Jim Beam	\$12 \$13 \$13 \$12.5	English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint, Green Tea <b>Milk</b>	
Canadian Club Tanqueray Johnny Black Label Jim Beam Ketel One	\$12 \$13 \$13 \$12.5 \$13	English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint, Green Tea  Milk Full Cream Skim	\$5
Canadian Club Tanqueray Johnny Black Label Jim Beam Ketel One Bacardi	\$12 \$13 \$13 \$12.5 \$13 \$12	English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint, Green Tea  Milk Full Cream	\$5
Canadian Club Tanqueray Johnny Black Label Jim Beam Ketel One Bacardi Bundaberg Jack Daniels	\$12 \$13 \$13 \$12.5 \$13 \$12 \$12	English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint, Green Tea  Milk Full Cream Skim  Water	\$5 \$5
Canadian Club Tanqueray Johnny Black Label Jim Beam Ketel One Bacardi Bundaberg Jack Daniels  Soft Drinks	\$12 \$13 \$13 \$12.5 \$13 \$12 \$12 \$12.5	English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint, Green Tea  Milk Full Cream Skim  Water San Pellegrino Sparkling (250ml)	\$5 \$5 \$5
Canadian Club Tanqueray Johnny Black Label Jim Beam Ketel One Bacardi Bundaberg Jack Daniels	\$12 \$13 \$13 \$12.5 \$13 \$12 \$12	English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint, Green Tea  Milk Full Cream Skim  Water San Pellegrino Sparkling (250ml) San Pellegrino Sparkling (750ml)	\$5 \$5 \$5 \$9
Canadian Club Tanqueray Johnny Black Label Jim Beam Ketel One Bacardi Bundaberg Jack Daniels  Soft Drinks Coke, Diet Coke,	\$12 \$13 \$13 \$12.5 \$13 \$12 \$12 \$12.5	English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint, Green Tea  Milk Full Cream Skim  Water San Pellegrino Sparkling (250ml) San Pellegrino Sparkling (750ml) Acqua Panna Still (250ml)	\$5 \$5 \$5 \$9 \$5